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SUMMARY STATEMENTS

Spring 2006 Enrollment
New Students:

Undergraduate: The 566 new undergraduates who registered this semesterinclude
12 first-time freshmen, 478 transfer students, and 76 readmitted students.

Graduate: 37 new students enrolled in six of Stockton’s eight graduate programs.

Post Baccalaureate: 2 new students enrolled in the post-baccalaureate Education
certificate program.

Headcount& FTE:
Total Population: There are 6685 students registered, generating 5639 FTE.

Undergraduate: The college enrolled 6260 students this semester generating
5389 FTE.

Graduate (including post baccalaureate): There are 425 students enrolled this
semester with a corresponding FTE of 250.

Matriculated vs. Non-Matriculated Students: The percentage of matriculated undergraduate
students increased from 96% to 97%, while the percentage of matriculated graduate students
held steady at 76%.

Credit load: Undergraduate credit load also held steady at 13.8 credits this semester, while
graduate students' average creditload decreasedto 7.1.
AY 05-06 Annualized Headcount & FTE**

Total Population: The combined annualized headcount is 6860 students, which exceeds
last year's figure by .2%. FTE generated is 5814 and exceeds last year's figure by .19%.

Undergraduate: The AY 05-06 annualized headcount for undergraduate students is
6416 students, a slight decrease (-.15%) from the AY 04-05 annualized headcount. The
corresponding FTE is 5559, an increase of .12% over last year's figure of 5553.

Graduate (including post baccalaureate): The graduate annualized headcountis 445,
a 6% increase, and 256 FTE, a 2.4% increase.

*Official data are maintained by the Office of Institutional Research. Data are published and updated on the Stockton College Web site on a regular basis.
Please refer to the Web site at www.stockton.edul/ir for official data.

**Annualized data are determined by averaging fall and spring headcount and FTE figures.
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Comparison of Spring 2004-Spring 2006

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

Spring Headcount & FTE

HDCT
FTE

Credit Load
Percent FT
Percent PT
Credits per Student
Total Credits

Characteristics

Gender
Male
Female

Ethnicity
Asian
Black
Hispanic
Indian
Other
White

Admission Status

Matriculated
Non-Matriculated

Class Level (matriculated)
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Annualized Headcount & FTE

HDCT
FTE

Spring 2004

6282
5330

5133
1149
13.6
85,280

2590
3692

287
508
345

29

5101

5997
285

986
1234
1690
2087

82%
18%

41%
59%

5%
8%
5%
0%
0%
82%

95%
5%

16%
21%
28%
35%

AY 03-04

6411
5460

Spring 2005 Spring 2006
6272 6260
5416 5389
5252 84% 5269 84%
1020 16% 991 16%
13.8 13.8
86,658 86,228
2622  42% 2622 42%
3650 58% 3638 58%
268 4% 267 4%
485 8% 498 8%
374 6% 368 6%
29 0% 25 0%
2 0% 2 0%
5114 82% 5100 82%
6036 96% 6085 97%
236 4% 175 3%
995 16% 1018 17%
1201 20% 1239 20%
1734  29% 1680 28%
2106 35% 2148 35%
AY 04-05 AY 05-06
6426 6416
5553 5559
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Comparison of Spring 2004-Spring 2006

GRADUATE STUDENTS (includes post-baccalaureate students)

Spring Headcount & FTE Spring 2004 Spring 2005

HDCT 338 417

FTE 210 255

Credit Load

Percent FT 101 30% 122 29%
Percent PT 237  70% 295 71%
Credits per Student 7.5 7.3
Total Credits 2520 3060

Characteristics

Gender
Male 120 36% 132 32%
Female 218 64% 285 68%

Ethnicity
Asian 18 5% 15 4%
Black 15 4% 28 7%
Hispanic 12 4% 16 4%
Indian 3 1% 1 0%
Other 0 0% 1 0%
White 290 86% 356 85%

Admission Status

Matriculated 291 86% 319 76%
Non-Matriculated 47 14% 98 24%
Program Headcount & FTE Spring 2004 Spring 2005
Headcount (Includes Non-Matriculated Students)
Business Studies/Admin. 70  21% 71 1%
Criminal Justice -- -- -- --
Education -- -- 58 14%
Holocaust & Genocide Studies 41  12% 25 6%
Instructional Technology 100  30% 115 28%
Nursing 20 6% 25 6%
Occupational Therapy 24 7% 35 8%
Physical Therapy 45  13% 49  12%
Certificate Programs (Post baccalaureate)
Education 38  11% 39 9%
Paralegal -- -- -- --

Spring 2006

425
250

116
309
7.1
3000

122
303

14
34
13

362

325
100

27%
73%

29%
71%

3%
8%
3%
0%
0%
85%

76%
24%

Spring 2006

62
16
110
28
79
33
38
40

12
7

15%
4%
26%
6%
18%
8%
9%
9%

3%
2%
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Comparison of Spring 2004-Spring 2006
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Program Headcount & FTE

FTE (Includes Non-Matriculated Students)

Spring 2004

11%

10%
15%

6%
17%
34%

7%

Business Studies/Admin. 24
Criminal Justice -
Education -
Holocaust & Genocide Studies 20
Instructional Technology 31
Nursing 13
Occupational Therapy 36
Physical Therapy 72
Certificate Programs (Post baccalaureate)
Education 14
Paralegal --

Annualized Headcount & FTE AY 03-04

HDCT 340
FTE 209

Spring 2005
30 12%
19 8%
12 5%
35  14%
14 5%
51  20%
78  31%
15 6%

AY 04-05
420
250

Spring 2006
26 10%
7 3%
35 14%
13 5%
24 10%
18 7%
56 22%
59 24%
4 2%
8 3%
AY 05-06
445
256
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Comparison of Spring 2004-Spring 2006

Spring Headcount & FTE Spring 2004 Spring 2005 Spring 2006
HDCT 6620 6689 6685
FTE 5540 5671 5639
Annualized Headcount & FTE AY 03-04 AY 04-05 AY 05-06
HDCT 6751 6846 6860*
FTE 5669 5803 5814**
DegreesConferred Summer/ Fall 2003 Summer/Fall 2004 Summer/Fall 2005

Baccalaureate 598 690 654

Masters 28 47 48

*Fall 2005 HDCT (7035) + Spring 2006 HDCT (6685) = 13720 divided by 2 = Annualized HDCT 05-06 (6860)
**Fall 2005 FTE (5989) + Spring 2006 FTE (5639) = 11628 divided by 2 = Annualized FTE 05-06 (5814)
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Undergraduate Declared and Intended Majors*
Comparison of Spring 2004-Spring 2006

# Matriculated

ARHU

ARTS
COMM
HIST
LANG
LITT
PHIL

NAMS

BCMB
BIOL
CHEM
ENVL
GEOL
MARS
MATH
PHYS

Spring 2004
5997

1016 16.9%

257 4.3%
260 4.3%
188 3.1%
55 0.9%
211 3.5%
45 0.8%

1059 17.7%

Spring 2005
6036

1048 17.5%

250 4.2%
241 4.0%
194 3.2%
70 1.2%
257 4.3%
36 0.6%

1057 17.6%

79 1.3%
520 8.7%
53 9%
9 1.7%
11 2%
123 2.1%
143 2.4%
29 5%

1629 27.2%

Spring 2006
6085

1127 18.5%

254  4.2%
238  3.9%
241 4.0%
64 1.1%
306 5.0%
24 0.4%

1087 17.9%

BSNS
CSIS

NURS
PHTH
PUBH
SPAD
TEDU

SOBL

CRIM

ECON
POLS

PSYC
SOCY/ANTH
SOWK

GENS
LIBA

UNDC**

55  0.9%
507  8.5%
49  0.8%
115 1.9%
8 0.1%

144 2.4%
148 2.5%
33 0.6%
27.4%

931 15.5%
278 4.6%
47 0.8%
0 0.0%

52 0.9%

117 2.0%
218  3.6%
1536 25.7%
477 8.0%
21 0.4%

155  2.6%
560  9.3%
113 1.9%
210  3.5%
37 0.6%
37 0.6%
706 11.8%

964 16.1%
208 3.5%
37 1.0%
2 .03%
68 1.2%
126 2.1%
224 3.7%

1585 26.4%

552 9.2%

19 0.3%
148 2.5%
562 9.4%
108 1.8%
196 3.3%

30 0.5%
30 0.5%

687 11.5%

*Figures report major, not FTE. Percentages are rounded and may not add to 100%.

**Eigures include local certificate programs, such as HLTH.

84  1.4%
524  8.6%
38  0.6%
109 1.8%
13 0.2%
125 2.1%
164 2.7%
30 0.5%
1603 26.3%
976 16.0%
170  2.8%
32 0.5%
0 0.0%
57 0.9%
146  2.4%
222 3.6%
1565 25.7%
555  9.1%
18 0.3%
128  2.1%
557  9.2%
91  1.5%
216 3.5%
17 0.3%
17 0.3%
686 11.3%
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