STOCKTON COLLEGE

THE RICHARD STOCKTON COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY



SPRING 2006

Comparison of Spring 2004-2006 Enrollment

Division of Student Affairs Office of the Vice President February 15, 2006

STOCKTON

THE RICHARD STOCKTON COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

DIVISION OF STUDENT AFFAIRS Office of Institutional Research

Spring 2006 Enrollment Report* SUMMARY STATEMENTS

Spring 2006 Enrollment

New Students:

<u>Undergraduate</u>: The **566** new undergraduates who registered this semester include **12** first-time freshmen, **478** transfer students, and **76** readmitted students.

Graduate: 37 new students enrolled in six of Stockton's eight graduate programs.

<u>Post Baccalaureate</u>: **2** new students enrolled in the post-baccalaureate Education certificate program.

Headcount & FTE:

<u>Total Population</u>: There are **6685** students registered, generating **5639** FTE.

<u>Undergraduate</u>: The college enrolled **6260** students this semester generating **5389** FTE.

<u>Graduate (including post baccalaureate)</u>: There are **425** students enrolled this semester with a corresponding FTE of **250**.

Matriculated vs. Non-Matriculated Students: The percentage of matriculated undergraduate students increased from **96%** to **97%**, while the percentage of matriculated graduate students held steady at **76%**.

Credit load: Undergraduate credit load also held steady at **13.8** credits this semester, while graduate students' average credit load decreased to **7.1.**

AY 05-06 Annualized Headcount & FTE**

Total Population: The combined annualized headcount is **6860** students, which exceeds last year's figure by .2%. FTE generated is **5814** and exceeds last year's figure by .19%.

Undergraduate: The AY 05-06 annualized headcount for undergraduate students is **6416** students, a slight decrease (-.15%) from the AY 04-05 annualized headcount. The corresponding FTE is **5559**, an increase of .12% over last year's figure of **5553**.

Graduate (including post baccalaureate): The graduate annualized headcount is **445**, a 6% increase, and **256** FTE, a 2.4% increase.

^{*}Official data are maintained by the Office of Institutional Research. Data are published and updated on the Stockton College Web site on a regular basis.

Please refer to the Web site at www.stockton.edu/ir for official data.

^{**}Annualized data are determined by averaging fall and spring headcount and FTE figures.



UNDERGRADUATE STUDEN	TS					
Spring Headcount & FTE	Spring	2004	Sprin	g 2005	Spring	g 200 6
HDCT FTE	6282 5330		6272 5416		6260 5389	
Credit Load Percent FT Percent PT Credits per Student Total Credits	5133 1149 13.6 85,280	82% 18%	5252 1020 13.8 86,658	84% 16%	5269 991 13.8 86,228	84% 16%
<u>Characteristics</u>						
Gender Male Female	2590 3692	41% 59%	2622 3650	42% 58%	2622 3638	42% 58%
Ethnicity Asian Black Hispanic Indian Other White	287 508 345 29 2 5101	5% 8% 5% 0% 0% 82%	268 485 374 29 2 5114	4% 8% 6% 0% 0% 82%	267 498 368 25 2 5100	4% 8% 6% 0% 0% 82%
Admission Status Matriculated Non-Matriculated	5997 285	95% 5%	6036 236	96% 4%	6085 175	97% 3%
Class Level (matriculated) Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior	986 1234 1690 2087	16% 21% 28% 35%	995 1201 1734 2106	16% 20% 29% 35%	1018 1239 1680 2148	17% 20% 28% 35%
Annualized Headcount & FTE	AY 03-	-04	AY 04	-05	AY 05	-06
HDCT FTE	6411 5460		6426 5553		6416 5559	



GRADUATE STUDENTS (includ	es pos	st-baccala	aureate stud	lents)		
Spring Headcount & FTE	Spring	g 2004	Sprin	g 2005	Sprii	ng 2006
HDCT FTE	338 210		417 255		425 250	
Credit Load Percent FT Percent PT Credits per Student	101 237 7.5	30% 70%	122 295 7.3	29% 71%	116 309 7.1	27% 73%
Total Credits	2520		3060		3000	
<u>Characteristics</u> Gender						
Male Female	120 218	36% 64%	132 285	32% 68%	122 303	29% 71%
Ethnicity Asian	18	5%	15	4%	14	3%
Black	15	4%	28	7%	34	8%
Hispanic Indian	12 3	4% 1%	16 1	4% 0%	13 2	3% 0%
Other White	0 290	0% 86%	1 356	0% 85%	0 362	0% 85%
Admission Status	200	0070	000	0070	302	0070
Matriculated	291	86%	319	76%	325	76%
Non-Matriculated	47	14%	98	24%	100	24%
Program Headcount & FTE	Sprin	g 2004	Sprin	g 2005	Spring	2006
Headcount (Includes Non-Matricula	ted Stu	udents)				
Business Studies/Admin.	70	21%	71	17%	62	15%
Criminal Justice Education			 58	 14%	16 110	4% 26%
Holocaust & Genocide Studies	41	12%	25	6%	28	6%
Instructional Technology	100	30%	115	28%	79	18%
Nursing	20	6%	25	6%	33	8%
Occupational Therapy	24 45	7%	35 40	8% 13%	38	9%
Physical Therapy Certificate Programs (Post back)	45 calaur	13% eate)	49	12%	40	9%
Education	38	11%	39	9%	12	3%
Paralegal					7	2%



GRADUATE STUDENTS (continu	ued)					
Program Headcount & FTE	Spring	2004	Sprir	ng 2005	Spring	g 2006
FTE (Includes Non-Matriculated Stu	udents)					
Business Studies/Admin. Criminal Justice Education Holocaust & Genocide Studies Instructional Technology Nursing Occupational Therapy Physical Therapy Certificate Programs (Post bate Education Paralegal	 20 31 13 36 72	11% 10% 15% 6% 17% 34% ate) 7%	30 19 12 35 14 51 78 15 	12% 8% 5% 14% 5% 20% 31%	26 7 35 13 24 18 56 59 4 8	10% 3% 14% 5% 10% 7% 22% 24% 2% 3%
Annualized Headcount & FTE	AY 03-0)4	AY 04	-05	AY 0	5-06
HDCT FTE	340 209		420 250		445 256	



COMBINED UNDERGRADUA	ATE & GRADUATE		
Spring Headcount & FTE	Spring 2004	Spring 2005	Spring 2006
HDCT FTE	6620 5540	6689 5671	6685 5639
Annualized Headcount & FT	<u>TE</u> AY 03-04	AY 04-05	AY 05-06
HDCT FTE	6751 5669	6846 5803	6860* 5814**
<u>DegreesConferred</u>	Summer/ Fall 2003	Summer/Fall 2004	Summer/Fall 2005
Baccalaureate Masters	598 28	690 47	654 48

^{*}Fall 2005 HDCT (7035) + Spring 2006 HDCT (6685) = 13720 divided by 2 = Annualized HDCT 05-06 (6860)

^{**}Fall 2005 FTE (5989) + Spring 2006 FTE (5639) = 11628 divided by 2 = Annualized FTE 05-06 (5814)



Undergraduate Declared and Intended Majors* Comparison of Spring 2004-Spring 2006

Matriculated 5997 6036 6085 ARHU 1016 16.9% 1048 17.5% 1127 18.5% ARTS 257 4.3% 250 4.2% 254 4.2% COMM 260 4.3% 241 4.0% 238 3.9% HIST 188 3.1% 194 3.2% 241 4.0% LANG 55 0.9% 70 1.2% 64 1.1% LITT 211 3.5% 257 4.3% 306 5.0% PHIL 45 0.8% 36 0.6% 24 0.4% NAMS 1059 17.7% 1057 17.6% 1087 17.9% BCMB 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
ARTS COMM 260 4.3% 241 4.0% 238 3.9% HIST 188 3.1% 194 3.2% 241 4.0% LANG 55 0.9% 70 1.2% 64 1.1% LITT 211 3.5% 257 4.3% 306 5.0% PHIL 45 0.8% 36 0.6% 1087 17.9% BCMB 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
COMM 260 4.3% 241 4.0% 238 3.9% HIST 188 3.1% 194 3.2% 241 4.0% LANG 55 0.9% 70 1.2% 64 1.1% LITT 211 3.5% 257 4.3% 306 5.0% PHIL 45 0.8% 36 0.6% 24 0.4% NAMS 1059 17.7% 1057 17.6% 1087 17.9% BCMB 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% <
HIST 188 3.1% 194 3.2% 241 4.0% LANG 55 0.9% 70 1.2% 64 1.1% LITT 211 3.5% 257 4.3% 306 5.0% PHIL 45 0.8% 36 0.6% 24 0.4% NAMS 1059 17.7% 1057 17.6% 1087 17.9% BCMB 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
LANG 55 0.9% 70 1.2% 64 1.1% LITT 211 3.5% 257 4.3% 306 5.0% PHIL 45 0.8% 36 0.6% 24 0.4% NAMS BCMB 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS
LITT PHIL 211 3.5% 3.6 257 4.3% 306 5.0% 24 0.4% NAMS 1059 17.7% 1057 17.6% 1087 17.9% BCMB BIOL 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
PHIL 45 0.8% 36 0.6% 24 0.4% NAMS 1059 17.7% 1057 17.6% 1087 17.9% BCMB 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
NAMS 1059 17.7% 1057 17.6% 1087 17.9% BCMB 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
BCMB 55 0.9% 79 1.3% 84 1.4% BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
BIOL 507 8.5% 520 8.7% 524 8.6% CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
CHEM 49 0.8% 53 .9% 38 0.6% ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS
ENVL 115 1.9% 99 1.7% 109 1.8% GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS
GEOL 8 0.1% 11 .2% 13 0.2% MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
MARS 144 2.4% 123 2.1% 125 2.1% MATH 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
MATH PHYS 148 2.5% 143 2.4% 164 2.7% PROS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
PHYS 33 0.6% 29 .5% 30 0.5% PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
PROS 1643 27.4% 1629 27.2% 1603 26.3%
BSNS 931 15.5% 964 16.1% 976 16.0%
CSIS 278 4.6% 208 3.5% 170 2.8%
NURS 47 0.8% 37 1.0% 32 0.5%
PHTH 0 0.0% 2 .03% 0 0.0%
PUBH 52 0.9% 68 1.2% 57 0.9%
SPAD 117 2.0% 126 2.1% 146 2.4%
TEDU 218 3.6% 224 3.7% 222 3.6%
SOBL 1536 25.7% 1585 26.4% 1565 25.7%
CRIM 477 8.0% 552 9.2% 555 9.1%
ECON 21 0.4% 19 0.3% 18 0.3%
POLS 155 2.6% 148 2.5% 128 2.1%
PSYC 560 9.3% 562 9.4% 557 9.2%
1010 300 9.570 302 9.470 337 9.270
SOCY/ANTH 113 1.9% 108 1.8% 91 1.5%
SOCY/ANTH 113 1.9% 108 1.8% 91 1.5%
SOCY/ANTH 113 1.9% 108 1.8% 91 1.5% SOWK 210 3.5% 196 3.3% 216 3.5%

^{*}Figures report major, not FTE. Percentages are rounded and may not add to 100%.

^{**}Figures include local certificate programs, such as HLTH.